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GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE AT
LOCAL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS
2017 – 2018
Cluster Co-ordinator: Kate Storr

	GOVERNOR
	03/10/17
	23/11/17
	23/01/18
	20/03/18
	09/05/18
	28/06/18
	19/07/18

	Richard Albery
	
	
	
	
	Apol
	Apol
	Apol

	Jane Arthur
	
	
	
	
	
	Apol
	Apol

	Claire Buffham
	
	
	Apol
	
	
	Apol
	Apol

	Robin Gildersleeve 
	
	
	Resigned 31.12.17
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Josh Greaves
	
	 via Skype
	Apol
	
	Apol
	Apol
	Apol

	Dr Stephen Holloway
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sgt Guy Morris
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ann Oldham
	Apol
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Miriam Reynolds
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dave Whitaker 
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